

## D.A. Davidson Companies Social Media Disclosure

D.A. Davidson Companies ("D.A. Davidson") maintains a corporate presence on Twitter, LinkedIn and Facebook. Information posted has been obtained by sources we consider reliable, but is not guaranteed by D.A. Davidson as to accuracy or completeness. Any opinions expressed by D.A. Davidson or its employees on the company's Twitter, LinkedIn or Facebook pages reflect the company's judgment at the date of publication, are subject to change, and at times may differ from other commentary provided by D.A. Davidson.

Content and links to other websites posted to D.A. Davidson's Twitter, LinkedIn and Facebook pages are not associated with D.A. Davidson, do not represent D.A. Davidson viewpoints and are the responsibility of the party posting the content. D.A. Davidson makes no endorsement, adoption or approval, express or implied, regarding any of the content posted by third parties, and any of the content contained on any website to which a link is posted on D.A. Davidson's Twitter, LinkedIn and Facebook pages by any third party. D.A. Davidson does not review content, advertisements, activities, or any other information posted on sites linked by third parties. Any opinions or statements posted by third parties are their own and may not be representative of the experience of others or indicative of future performance or success. Please be aware that if you have a business relationship with D.A. Davidson or a beneficial interest in making a comment on the site, you may have an obligation to disclose that relationship in your post.

No information posted on D.A. Davidson's pages on Twitter, LinkedIn or Facebook shall be construed as a recommendation by D.A. Davidson or any of its affiliates as an offer to sell or solicitation to buy any securities or as personalized investment advice. D.A. Davidson has no control over how Twitter, LinkedIn or Facebook, or other third parties will use the information shared on any social media site.

Please ensure your activities are appropriate and relevant to the members of this community, and contribute positively to the content and conversation herein. Please do not post questions to which you require an answer. D.A. Davidson may remove any comments, photos, videos, discussion posts, and any other visitor or third party-posted content that contains confidential information, profanity, illegal material, spam or is otherwise deemed inappropriate or irrelevant. This includes personal attacks or comments that are deemed offensive, and includes confidential or proprietary information. D.A. Davidson reserves the right to delete any or all information or posts that violate these parameters. Please do not disclose any personal financial information, including account numbers or passwords, on any internet or publicly available electronic media.

If you are a D.A. Davidson client, please do not use social media websites to enter securities transactions or any other account-related instructions. If you are not a D.A. Davidson client and are interested in opening a D.A. Davidson account, you cannot do so through Twitter, LinkedIn or Facebook. Please contact a D.A. Davidson Financial Advisor.

For other disclosures and legal information, please follow the link here.